
THE CHALLENGE

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Barone Stefano (07/1395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Tullio Marco (07/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khalil Ali Omar (07/1199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauto Andrea (07/771) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morana Maria (07/1398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortorici Andrea (07/1396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barone Stefano 07/1395 0 0 0,00

Di Tullio Marco 07/1397 0 0 0,00

Khalil Ali Omar 07/1199 0 0 0,00

Lauto Andrea 07/771 0 0 0,00

Morana Maria 07/1398 0 0 0,00

Rabbone Gina 07/702 0 0 0,00

Tortorici Andrea 07/1396 0 0 0,00

SAMBUCHINI

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ballarin Simone (07/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballarin Simone 07/1393 0 0 0,00

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 0 0 0,00

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 0 0 0,00

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 0 0 0,00

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 0 0 0,00

I CHARLATANS

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furcas Alessandro (07/1374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gammicchia Roberto (07/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momotenko Denis (07/1336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Signore Andrea (07/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tutolo Luca (07/1378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 0 0 0,00

Furcas Alessandro 07/1374 0 0 0,00

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 0 0 0,00

Gammicchia Roberto 07/1220 0 0 0,00

Momotenko Denis 07/1336 0 0 0,00

Signore Andrea 07/1274 0 0 0,00

Tutolo Luca 07/1378 0 0 0,00


